Material
number
Model Rated
voltage
Specification
Approximate
outer diameter of
the cable(mm)
Approximate
weight
(kg/km)
Conductor
resistance
(Ω/km)
SOLID WIRE, CLASS 1 PRODUCTS
NFR0201.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 2x1.5 11 145 12.1
NFR0202.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 2x2.5 12 170 7.41
NFR02004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 2x4 13 220 4.61
NFR0301.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 3x1.5 11.5 165 12.1
NFR0302.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 3x2.5 12.5 210 7.41
NFR03004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 3x4 13.5 270 4.61
NFR0401.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 4x1.5 12 200 12.1
NFR0402.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 4x2.5 13 245 7.41
NFR04004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 4x4 14.5 320 4.61
NFR0501.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 5x1.5 13 220 12.1
NFR0502.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 5x2.5 14 300 7.41
NFR05004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 5x4 15.5 390 4.61
NFR0601.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 6x1.5 14 265 12.1
NFR0602.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 6x2.5 15 340 7.41
NFR06004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 6x4 16.5 460 4.61
NFR0701.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 7x1.5 14 290 12.1
NFR0702.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 7x2.5 15 360 7.41
NFR07004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 7x4 16.5 500 4.61
NFR0801.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 8x1.5 15 320 12.1
NFR0802.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 8x2.5 16.8 430 7.41
NFR08004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 8x4 18.5 570 4.61
NFR1001.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 10x1.5 17 390 12.1
NFR1002.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 10x2.5 18.5 500 7.41
NFR10004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 10x4 20.5 700 4.61
NFR1201.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 12x1.5 17.5 430 12.1
NFR1202.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 12x2.5 19 580 7.41
NFR12004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 12x4 21 780 4.61
NFR1501.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 15x1.5 19 530 12.1
NFR1502.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 15x2.5 20.5 690 7.41
NFR15004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 15x4 23 960 4.61
NFR2001.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 20x1.5 20.5 650 12.1
NFR2002.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 20x2.5 23 860 7.41
NFR20004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 20x4 25.5 1250 4.61
NFR3001.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 30x1.5 24 920 12.1
NFR3002.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 30x2.5 26.5 1250 7.41
NFR30004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 30x4 29.5 1760 4.61
STRANDED, CLASS2 PRODUCTS
NFR0201.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 2x1.5 11.5 130 12.1
NFR0202.5 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 2x2.5 12 170 7.41
NFR02004 NFR-3 0.6/1kV 2x4 13.5 230 4.61